
SENIOR MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros
1 7.17 RUIZ DE ARCAUTE PEREZ, OSMAR 07/03/1993 PM (N) VI 3490 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 1S1 Vitoria 07/12/2013

2 7.18 PUJOLAS GARCIA DE VICUÑA, OSCAR 27/05/1996 JM (N) VI 3416 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 7.26 MENA ORTEGA, UNAI 15/02/1993 PM (N) VI 3437 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S4 Vitoria 21/12/2013

4 7.34 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 LM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S8 Vitoria 22/02/2014

5 7.41 BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, JAVIER 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3457 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

6 7.43 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 JM (N) VI 3547 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

7 7.48 FERNANDEZ DE LECETA PEREZ DE HEREDIA, ERIK 22/01/1994 PM (N) VI 3371 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S3 San Sebastián 08/02/2014

8 7.53 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S3 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

9 7.62 CIFUENTES ANTXIA, JOKIN 19/08/1996 JM (N) VI 3519 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3S7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

10 7.67 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6C5 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

11 7.78 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 CM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

12 7.82 SANCHEZ ROBLES, JULIO 15/11/1990 SM (N) VI 3251 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S4 Vitoria 22/02/2014

13 7.85 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3462 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S1 Vitoria 21/12/2013

14 7.93 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

15 8.34 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, ARKAITZ 22/06/2000 CM (N) VI 3617 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

16 8.51 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 03/01/2014

17 8.52 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3618 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S6 Vitoria 07/12/2013

18 8.55 ALDEANO ALVAREZ, EDORTA 26/09/1998 LM (N) VI 3509 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

19 8.93 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 CM (N) VI 3549 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6S5 Vitoria 07/12/2013

20 9.00 ARANA SANZ, URAITZ 24/11/1999 CM (N) VI 3596 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6S7 Vitoria 22/02/2014

21 9.06 DE ALAVA CID, GORKA 06/05/1999 CM (T) EUVI 1338 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6S6 Vitoria 07/12/2013



200 metros
1 22.75 MENA ORTEGA, UNAI 15/02/1993 PM (N) VI 3437 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2C5 San Sebastián 11/01/2014

2 22.96 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S4 San Sebastián 09/02/2014

3 23.19 PUJOLAS GARCIA DE VICUÑA, OSCAR 27/05/1996 JM (N) VI 3416 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S4 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

4 23.57 BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, JAVIER 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3457 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S4 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

5 24.21 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 JM (N) VI 3547 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C9 San Sebastián 11/01/2014

6 24.59 CIFUENTES ANTXIA, JOKIN 19/08/1996 JM (N) VI 3519 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3C8 San Sebastián 25/01/2014

7 24.81 SARASUA SANTIAGO, DANIEL 05/09/1994 PM (N) VI 3408 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C16 San Sebastián 25/01/2014

8 25.03 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3462 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C13 San Sebastián 25/01/2014

400 metros
1 49.98 MENA ORTEGA, UNAI 15/02/1993 PM (N) VI 3437 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3C1 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

2 52.84 URIARTE OVEJAS, GARI 24/04/1994 PM (N) VI 3367 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C4 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

3 53.66 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C5 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

4 54.38 MUNYMASOKO MUKAKABERA, NORBERT 22/05/1994 PM (N) VI 3604 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C9 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

5 54.87 SARASUA SANTIAGO, DANIEL 05/09/1994 PM (N) VI 3408 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C9 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

6 57.24 EGUILUZ GUTIERREZ, EKAITZ 06/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3476 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2C2 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

7 57.71 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3462 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C8 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

800 metros
1 1:57.69 URIARTE OVEJAS, GARI 24/04/1994 PM (N) VI 3367 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C1 San Sebastián 25/01/2014

2 1:57.74 MARTINEZ DE SAN VICENTE GARCIA DE ACILU, JOKIN 27/06/1996 JM (N) VI 3433 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 2:04.71 CARRASCAL MARTIN, CARLOS 04/07/1981 SM (N) VI 3041 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2C2 San Sebastián 16/02/2014

4 2:14.56 PEULA MORENO, ANTONIO 21/03/1966 VM (N) VI 3329 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2 San Sebastián 16/02/2014

5 2:15.57 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PATXI 27/06/1961 VM (N) VI 2811 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2 Zaragoza 08/03/2014

6 2:32.60 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7C4 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

7 2:35.53 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C4 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

8 2:36.16 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Zaragoza 08/03/2014



800 metros (Manual)
1 1:57.3 MARTINEZ DE SAN VICENTE GARCIA DE ACILU, JOKIN 27/06/1996 JM (N) VI 3433 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S1 San Sebastián 22/03/2014

1.500 metros
1 4:15.78 URIARTE OVEJAS, GARI 24/04/1994 PM (N) VI 3367 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C3 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

2 4:29.16 SALINAS QUINTANA, JAVIER 24/06/1975 VM (N) VI 3544 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 1 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

3 4:44.32 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 23/02/1994 PM (N) VI 3492 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 11C3 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

4 5:10.53 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Zaragoza 09/03/2014

5 5:13.37 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 11C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

6 5:25.29 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

3.000 metros
1 9:20.93 IBAÑEZ RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, ALBERTO 27/04/1970 VM (N) VI 2501 ALAVA INDEPENDIENTE-VI 15C2 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

2 9:35.46 MORENO MORENO, ANTONIO 07/07/1973 VM (T) EUVI 10139 ALAVA C.A. Oinkariak Amurrio 3 San Sebastián 16/02/2014

3 11:13.89 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13C4 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

4 11:47.62 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 15C4 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

60 m. vallas (1,067)
1 8.49 ORTIZ DE GUZMAN ZARATE, IGNACIO 20/09/1982 SM (N) VI 3078 ALAVA Real Sociedad 2 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

2 8.51 CORRAL TOME, DAVID 10/04/1982 SM (N) VI 3079 ALAVA Real Sociedad 2 San Sebastián 08/02/2014

3 9.07 FEYZ MIR IRAVANI, SEPAND 09/02/1994 PM (N) VI 3374 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S1 Vitoria 22/02/2014

ALTURA
1 2.00 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 SM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA Huracan Fent Cami 1 Vitoria 21/12/2013

2 1.93 MARTINEZ DE GUEREÑU GONZALEZ DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 JM (N) VI 3428 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 22/02/2014

3 1.88 RIAGA CID, MIKEL 09/07/1990 SM (N) VI 3256 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

4 1.81 GIMENEZ BASTIDA, JORGE 05/05/1991 SM (N) VI 3289 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 22/02/2014



5 1.70 AGUIRRE ELORZA, MARKOS 04/05/1998 LM (N) VI 3506 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 22/02/2014

6 1.50 DE ALAVA CID, GORKA 06/05/1999 CM (T) EUVI 1338 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 07/12/2013

7 1.50 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 CM (N) VI 3612 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 22/02/2014

8 1.45 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 11/01/2014

9 1.39 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 03/01/2014

LONGITUD
1 7.24 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 VM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA Huracan Fent Cami 1 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

2 6.89 ALVAREZ GARCIA, MARIO 06/11/1983 SM (N) VI 3115 ALAVA Univ. Pais Vasco 2 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

3 5.31 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 LM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA CA La Blanca 9 Vitoria 21/12/2013

4 5.14 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 CM (N) VI 3556 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 07/12/2013

5 4.98 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 03/01/2014

6 4.94 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 CM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 12 Vitoria 11/01/2014

7 4.76 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13 Vitoria 21/12/2013

8 4.58 ALDEANO ALVAREZ, EDORTA 26/09/1998 LM (N) VI 3509 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 Vitoria 07/12/2013

9 4.57 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, ARKAITZ 22/06/2000 CM (N) VI 3617 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5 Vitoria 07/12/2013

10 4.57 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 CM (N) VI 3549 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6 Vitoria 07/12/2013

11 4.28 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3618 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

12 4.02 LOPEZ IBEAS, ALEXANDER 06/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3537 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 10 Vitoria 22/02/2014

TRIPLE
1 10.96 HUERGA CERMEÑO, ALFREDO 05/12/1982 SM (T) EUVI 1335 ALAVA Artunduaga 7 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

2 10.74 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 CM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 21/12/2013

3 9.50 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3618 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4 Vitoria 21/12/2013

4 8.92 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, ARKAITZ 22/06/2000 CM (N) VI 3617 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5 Vitoria 21/12/2013



SENIOR FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros
1 8.11 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 CF (N) VI 3577 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3EL1 Antequera 15/03/2014

2 8.18 GUERRA GOMEZ DE SEGURA, MIREIA 05/07/1999 CF (N) VI 3576 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4EL8 Antequera 15/03/2014

3 8.40 CARRIO QUILLIGAN, CARLA 11/09/1996 JF (N) VI 578 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S3 Vitoria 22/02/2014

4 8.45 BERGARA NIETO, LARRAITZ 02/06/1990 SF (N) VI 457 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 2S2 Vitoria 21/12/2013

5 8.56 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

6 8.57 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2S1 Vitoria 21/12/2013

7 8.62 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 Vitoria 22/02/2014

8 8.79 AZCUNAGA BEITIA, IRANTZU 27/08/1998 LF (N) VI 3564 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 6S1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

9 8.81 FERNANDEZ DE LA PEÑA ECHEVARRIA, UXUE 16/06/1997 LF (N) VI 3461 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S4 Vitoria 11/01/2014

10 8.87 URTEAGA FRUTOS, ANDREA 31/05/1994 PF (N) VI 529 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S5 Vitoria 22/02/2014

11 9.00 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S3 Vitoria 22/02/2014

12 9.20 LOMAS IRISARRI, ELVIRA 29/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3602 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6S5 Vitoria 22/02/2014

13 9.37 CHAPARTEGUI PINEDO, SARA 24/08/1996 JF (T) EUVI 1278 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S1 Vitoria 21/12/2013

200 metros
1 27.18 CARRIO QUILLIGAN, CARLA 11/09/1996 JF (N) VI 578 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 San Sebastián 22/03/2014

2 28.30 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

3 28.45 FERNANDEZ DE PINEDO LOPEZ DE SUBIJANA, OLATZ 09/03/1997 LF (N) VI 3477 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

4 28.71 FERNANDEZ DE LA PEÑA ECHEVARRIA, UXUE 16/06/1997 LF (N) VI 3461 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

5 28.98 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C8 San Sebastián 25/01/2014



400 metros
1 54.72 USSIA BERTOLAZA, GERAXANE 11/01/1986 SF (N) VI 400 ALAVA Simply-Scorpio 71 3 Sabadell 23/02/2014

2 1:00.11 IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 PF (N) VI 527 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C2 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

3 1:03.04 ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C3 Zaragoza 18/01/2014

4 1:06.91 FERNANDEZ DE PINEDO LOPEZ DE SUBIJANA, OLATZ 09/03/1997 LF (N) VI 3477 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

5 1:08.48 FERNANDEZ DE LA PEÑA ECHEVARRIA, UXUE 16/06/1997 LF (N) VI 3461 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

6 1:15.17 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C5 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

800 metros
1 2:18.46 IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 PF (N) VI 527 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 Antequera 08/02/2014

2 2:20.60 SUSO ELORZA, ANNE 02/09/1993 PF (N) VI 516 ALAVA Avinent Manresa 6S2 Antequera 08/02/2014

3 2:42.28 AGIRRE SANTOS, OLATZ 18/08/1995 JF (N) BI 7745 VIZCAYA Artunduaga 7C2 San Sebastián 16/02/2014

4 2:50.15 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

5 2:54.53 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

6 3:14.95 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

1.500 metros
1 4:59.56 OCA PEREZ, LAURA 25/12/1993 PF (N) VI 521 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 4 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

2 5:23.49 ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 08/06/1996 JF (N) VI 3473 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

3.000 metros
1 11:04.15 CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 LF (N) VI 3481 ALAVA CA La Blanca 11C1 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

2 11:19.12 FERNANDEZ DE OLANO, JANIRE 21/02/1995 JF (N) VI 541 ALAVA Super Amara BAT 13C1 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

3 11:31.52 UNZALU LERMA, EKHIÑE 01/01/1991 SF (N) VI 466 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 3 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

4 11:44.68 GOMEZ DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2 Zaragoza 08/03/2014

5 13:03.99 LOMAS IRISARRI, ELVIRA 29/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3602 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián 01/02/2014



60 m. vallas (0,84)
1 9.25 ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

2 9.27 BERGARA NIETO, LARRAITZ 02/06/1990 SF (N) VI 457 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 4S1 Madrid-CSD 01/02/2014

3 9.50 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 22/02/2014

4 9.67 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4S1 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

5 11.23 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

ALTURA
1 1.72 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 559 ALAVA Bidezabal Atletismo 1 San Sebastián 16/02/2014

2 1.62 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 3 Vitoria 21/12/2013

3 1.48 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

4 1.42 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 CF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

5 1.39 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

6 1.35 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 21/12/2013

7 1.24 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 14 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

LONGITUD
1 4.95 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 07/12/2013

2 4.84 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 4.59 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 2P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

4 4.49 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 Vitoria 22/02/2014

5 4.39 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 22/02/2014

6 4.37 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 CF (N) VI 3577 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 07/12/2013

7 4.32 MANSO URTURI, JANIRE 19/03/1999 CF (N) VI 3579 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Vitoria 07/12/2013

8 4.26 GUERRA GOMEZ DE SEGURA, MIREIA 05/07/1999 CF (N) VI 3576 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

9 4.12 IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA ANTON, ITZIAR 03/06/1996 JF (N) VI 571 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 Vitoria 07/12/2013

10 4.02 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 12 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

11 4.00 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 CF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

12 3.82 LOMAS IRISARRI, ELVIRA 29/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3602 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 11 Vitoria 22/02/2014



TRIPLE
1 9.45 IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA ANTON, ITZIAR 03/06/1996 JF (N) VI 571 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

PESO (4 Kg.)
1 7.96 BUSTOS MORLESIN, VICTORIA 05/03/1996 JF (N) VI 573 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

2 7.73 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

3 7.51 CHAPARTEGUI PINEDO, SARA 24/08/1996 JF (T) EUVI 1278 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

4 7.45 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

PENTATHLON
1 2.506 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

2 2.289 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2014



JUNIOR MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros
1 7.18 PUJOLAS GARCIA DE VICUÑA, OSCAR 27/05/1996 JM (N) VI 3416 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

2 7.43 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 JM (N) VI 3547 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 7.62 CIFUENTES ANTXIA, JOKIN 19/08/1996 JM (N) VI 3519 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3S7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

200 metros
1 23.19 PUJOLAS GARCIA DE VICUÑA, OSCAR 27/05/1996 JM (N) VI 3416 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S4 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

2 24.21 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 JM (N) VI 3547 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C9 San Sebastián 11/01/2014

3 24.59 CIFUENTES ANTXIA, JOKIN 19/08/1996 JM (N) VI 3519 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3C8 San Sebastián 25/01/2014

800 metros
1 1:57.74 MARTINEZ DE SAN VICENTE GARCIA DE ACILU, JOKIN 27/06/1996 JM (N) VI 3433 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

60 m. vallas (1,00)
1 8.97 BLANCO IBAÑEZ, IKER 09/05/1996 JM (N) VI 3458 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

ALTURA
1 1.93 MARTINEZ DE GUEREÑU GONZALEZ DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 JM (N) VI 3428 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 22/02/2014



JUNIOR MASCULINA

PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros
1 8.40 CARRIO QUILLIGAN, CARLA 11/09/1996 JF (N) VI 578 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S3 Vitoria 22/02/2014

2 8.56 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 8.57 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2S1 Vitoria 21/12/2013

4 9.37 CHAPARTEGUI PINEDO, SARA 24/08/1996 JF (T) EUVI 1278 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S1 Vitoria 21/12/2013

200 metros
1 27.18 CARRIO QUILLIGAN, CARLA 11/09/1996 JF (N) VI 578 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 San Sebastián 22/03/2014

2 28.30 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

800 metros
1 2:54.53 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

1.500 metros
1 5:23.49 ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 08/06/1996 JF (N) VI 3473 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

3.000 metros
1 11:19.12 FERNANDEZ DE OLANO, JANIRE 21/02/1995 JF (N) VI 541 ALAVA Super Amara BAT 13C1 San Sebastián 28/12/2013



60 m. vallas (0,84)
1 9.50 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 22/02/2014

2 9.67 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4S1 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

ALTURA
1 1.39 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

LONGITUD
1 4.95 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 07/12/2013

2 4.12 IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA ANTON, ITZIAR 03/06/1996 JF (N) VI 571 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 Vitoria 07/12/2013

TRIPLE
1 9.45 IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA ANTON, ITZIAR 03/06/1996 JF (N) VI 571 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

PESO (4 Kg.)
1 7.96 BUSTOS MORLESIN, VICTORIA 05/03/1996 JF (N) VI 573 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

2 7.73 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2P San Sebastián 04/01/2014

3 7.51 CHAPARTEGUI PINEDO, SARA 24/08/1996 JF (T) EUVI 1278 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

PENTATHLON
1 2.506 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2014



JUVENIL MASCULINA

PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros
1 7.34 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 LM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S8 Vitoria 22/02/2014

2 7.41 BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, JAVIER 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3457 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 7.53 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S3 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

4 7.85 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3462 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S1 Vitoria 21/12/2013

5 8.55 ALDEANO ALVAREZ, EDORTA 26/09/1998 LM (N) VI 3509 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

200 metros
1 22.96 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S4 San Sebastián 09/02/2014

2 23.57 BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, JAVIER 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3457 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S4 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 25.03 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3462 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C13 San Sebastián 25/01/2014

400 metros
1 53.66 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 LM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C5 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

2 57.24 EGUILUZ GUTIERREZ, EKAITZ 06/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3476 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2C2 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 57.71 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3462 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C8 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

800 metros



1 2:32.60 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7C4 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

2 2:35.53 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C4 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

1.500 metros
1 5:13.37 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 11C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

2 5:25.29 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

3.000 metros
1 11:13.89 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13C4 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

2 11:47.62 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 LM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 15C4 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

60 m. vallas (0,914)(Juvenil)
1 8.58 MUANZA FERNANDEZ LANDA, KIALA 11/01/1997 LM (N) VI 3464 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3EX San Sebastián 01/03/2014

2 9.30 VILLANUEVA GUTIERREZ, IÑIGO 21/04/1997 LM (N) VI 3469 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 22/02/2014

ALTURA
1 1.70 AGUIRRE ELORZA, MARKOS 04/05/1998 LM (N) VI 3506 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 22/02/2014

LONGITUD
1 5.31 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 LM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA CA La Blanca 9 Vitoria 21/12/2013

2 4.58 ALDEANO ALVAREZ, EDORTA 26/09/1998 LM (N) VI 3509 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 Vitoria 07/12/2013

PESO (5 Kg.)
1 9.12 ALDEANO ALVAREZ, EDORTA 26/09/1998 LM (N) VI 3509 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8 San Sebastián 01/03/2014



JUVENIL FEMENINA

PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros
1 8.62 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 Vitoria 22/02/2014

2 8.79 AZCUNAGA BEITIA, IRANTZU 27/08/1998 LF (N) VI 3564 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 6S1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 8.81 FERNANDEZ DE LA PEÑA ECHEVARRIA, UXUE 16/06/1997 LF (N) VI 3461 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S4 Vitoria 11/01/2014

200 metros
1 28.45 FERNANDEZ DE PINEDO LOPEZ DE SUBIJANA, OLATZ 09/03/1997 LF (N) VI 3477 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

2 28.71 FERNANDEZ DE LA PEÑA ECHEVARRIA, UXUE 16/06/1997 LF (N) VI 3461 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 28.98 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C8 San Sebastián 25/01/2014

400 metros
1 1:06.91 FERNANDEZ DE PINEDO LOPEZ DE SUBIJANA, OLATZ 09/03/1997 LF (N) VI 3477 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

2 1:08.48 FERNANDEZ DE LA PEÑA ECHEVARRIA, UXUE 16/06/1997 LF (N) VI 3461 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

3 1:15.17 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C5 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

800 metros
1 2:50.15 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 01/02/2014



3.000 metros
1 11:04.15 CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 LF (N) VI 3481 ALAVA CA La Blanca 11C1 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

LONGITUD
1 4.49 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 Vitoria 22/02/2014

PESO (3 Kg.)
1 7.66 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 28/12/2013



CADETE MASCULINA

PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros
1 7.67 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6C5 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

2 7.78 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 CM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S1 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

3 7.93 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

4 8.34 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, ARKAITZ 22/06/2000 CM (N) VI 3617 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

5 8.51 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 03/01/2014

6 8.52 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3618 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S6 Vitoria 07/12/2013

7 8.93 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 CM (N) VI 3549 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6S5 Vitoria 07/12/2013

8 9.00 ARANA SANZ, URAITZ 24/11/1999 CM (N) VI 3596 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6S7 Vitoria 22/02/2014

300 metros
1 41.67 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

2 43.06 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2C5 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

3 45.75 RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO, GUILLERMO 03/09/1999 CM (N) VI 3561 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2C2 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

4 45.75 ZUAZO SAENZ DE VITERI, ERNESTO 27/04/1999 CM (N) VI 3560 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C5 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

5 48.05 ARANA SANZ, URAITZ 24/11/1999 CM (N) VI 3596 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C3 San Sebastián 20/12/2013



600 metros
1 1:42.65 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

2 1:44.86 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3618 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 9 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

3 1:53.70 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3614 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 12 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

1.000 metros
1 3:09.37 ZUAZO SAENZ DE VITERI, ERNESTO 27/04/1999 CM (N) VI 3560 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C2 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

2 3:13.02 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3613 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6C2 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

3 3:20.61 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

4 3:30.71 RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO, GUILLERMO 03/09/1999 CM (N) VI 3561 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7C2 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

5 3:36.18 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3614 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C2 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

6 3:46.75 ARANA SANZ, URAITZ 24/11/1999 CM (N) VI 3596 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 9C2 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

60 m. vallas (0,914) (Cadete)
1 9.12 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 CM (N) VI 3556 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S1 Antequera 16/03/2014

2 10.19 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 25/01/2014

3 11.66 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

ALTURA
1 1.50 DE ALAVA CID, GORKA 06/05/1999 CM (T) EUVI 1338 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 07/12/2013

2 1.50 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 CM (N) VI 3612 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 22/02/2014

3 1.45 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 11/01/2014

4 1.39 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 03/01/2014



LONGITUD
1 5.14 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 CM (N) VI 3556 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 07/12/2013

2 4.98 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 03/01/2014

3 4.94 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 CM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 12 Vitoria 11/01/2014

4 4.76 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13 Vitoria 21/12/2013

5 4.57 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, ARKAITZ 22/06/2000 CM (N) VI 3617 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5 Vitoria 07/12/2013

6 4.57 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 CM (N) VI 3549 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6 Vitoria 07/12/2013

7 4.28 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3618 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

TRIPLE
1 10.74 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 CM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 21/12/2013

2 9.50 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3618 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4 Vitoria 21/12/2013

3 8.92 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, ARKAITZ 22/06/2000 CM (N) VI 3617 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5 Vitoria 21/12/2013

PESO (4 Kg.)
1 10.03 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 CM (N) VI 3562 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 03/01/2014

2 7.14 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián 03/01/2014

HEXATHLON (Cadete)
1 2.211 DIAZ RIO, GUILLERMO 25/05/1999 CM (N) VI 3599 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 04/01/2014



CADETE FEMENINA

PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros
1 8.11 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 CF (N) VI 3577 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3EL1 Antequera 15/03/2014

2 8.18 GUERRA GOMEZ DE SEGURA, MIREIA 05/07/1999 CF (N) VI 3576 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4EL8 Antequera 15/03/2014

3 9.00 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S3 Vitoria 22/02/2014

4 9.20 LOMAS IRISARRI, ELVIRA 29/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3602 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6S5 Vitoria 22/02/2014

300 metros
1 50.71 DE VICENTE MUÑOZ, JASNA GORA 19/06/1999 CF (N) VI 3598 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2013

600 metros
1 1:45.37 PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2C2 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

2 1:55.74 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

3 1:56.76 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C2 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

4 1:59.21 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 8C1 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

5 2:18.58 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 CF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C2 San Sebastián 28/12/2013



1.000 metros
1 3:20.24 PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2C1 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

2 3:49.10 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C2 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

3 4:11.61 DE VICENTE MUÑOZ, JASNA GORA 19/06/1999 CF (N) VI 3598 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7C2 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

4 4:34.66 MARTINEZ GASTON, MIREIA EUNATE 22/06/1999 CF (N) VI 3605 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C2 San Sebastián 13/12/2013

3.000 metros
1 13:03.99 LOMAS IRISARRI, ELVIRA 29/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3602 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián 01/02/2014

60 m. vallas (0,762)(Cadete)
1 11.06 MANSO URTURI, JANIRE 19/03/1999 CF (N) VI 3579 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S2 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

ALTURA
1 1.48 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

2 1.42 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 CF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

3 1.35 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 21/12/2013

4 1.24 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 14 San Sebastián 04/01/2014



LONGITUD
1 4.84 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

2 4.39 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 22/02/2014

3 4.37 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 CF (N) VI 3577 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 07/12/2013

4 4.32 MANSO URTURI, JANIRE 19/03/1999 CF (N) VI 3579 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Vitoria 07/12/2013

5 4.26 GUERRA GOMEZ DE SEGURA, MIREIA 05/07/1999 CF (N) VI 3576 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Vitoria 07/12/2013

6 4.02 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 12 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

7 4.00 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 CF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

8 3.82 LOMAS IRISARRI, ELVIRA 29/04/1999 CF (N) VI 3602 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 11 Vitoria 22/02/2014

TRIPLE
1 8.42 TOLEDO ALBISU, AINHOA 07/08/2000 CF (T) EUSS 21656 Guipuzcoa Aloña-Mendi K.E. 10 San Sebastián 01/03/2014

PESO (3 Kg.)
1 6.61 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

2 6.04 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 CF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 12 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

3 5.80 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 14 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

PENTATHLON (Cadete)
1 2.376 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

2 1.969 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 12 San Sebastián 04/01/2014

3 1.651 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 CF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 14 San Sebastián 04/01/2014



VETERANOS MASCULINA

PISTA CUBIERTA

800 metros
1 2:14.56 PEULA MORENO, ANTONIO 21/03/1966 VM (N) VI 3329 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2 San Sebastián 16/02/2014

2 2:15.57 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PATXI 27/06/1961 VM (N) VI 2811 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2 Zaragoza 08/03/2014

3 2:36.16 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Zaragoza 08/03/2014

1.500 metros
1 4:29.16 SALINAS QUINTANA, JAVIER 24/06/1975 VM (N) VI 3544 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 1 San Sebastián 15/02/2014

2 5:10.53 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Zaragoza 09/03/2014

3.000 metros
1 9:20.93 IBAÑEZ RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, ALBERTO 27/04/1970 VM (N) VI 2501 ALAVA INDEPENDIENTE 15C2 San Sebastián 28/12/2013

2 9:35.46 MORENO MORENO, ANTONIO 07/07/1973 VM (T) EUVI 10139 ALAVA C.A. Oinkariak Amurrio 3 San Sebastián 16/02/2014

LONGITUD
1 7.24 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 VM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA Huracan Fent Cami 1 San Sebastián 15/02/2014


	SENIOR MASCULINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	60 metros
	200 metros
	400 metros
	800 metros
	800 metros (Manual)
	1.500 metros
	3.000 metros
	60 m. vallas (1,067)
	ALTURA
	LONGITUD
	TRIPLE
	SENIOR FEMENINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	60 metros
	200 metros
	400 metros
	800 metros
	1.500 metros
	3.000 metros
	60 m. vallas (0,84)
	ALTURA
	LONGITUD
	TRIPLE
	PESO (4 Kg.)
	PENTATHLON
	JUNIOR MASCULINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	60 metros
	200 metros
	800 metros
	60 m. vallas (1,00)
	ALTURA
	JUNIOR MASCULINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	60 metros
	200 metros
	800 metros
	1.500 metros
	3.000 metros
	60 m. vallas (0,84)
	ALTURA
	LONGITUD
	TRIPLE
	PESO (4 Kg.)
	PENTATHLON
	JUVENIL MASCULINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	60 metros
	200 metros
	400 metros
	800 metros
	1.500 metros
	3.000 metros
	60 m. vallas (0,914)(Juvenil)
	ALTURA
	LONGITUD
	PESO (5 Kg.)
	JUVENIL FEMENINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	60 metros
	200 metros
	400 metros
	800 metros
	3.000 metros
	LONGITUD
	PESO (3 Kg.)
	CADETE MASCULINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	60 metros
	300 metros
	600 metros
	1.000 metros
	60 m. vallas (0,914) (Cadete)
	ALTURA
	LONGITUD
	TRIPLE
	PESO (4 Kg.)
	HEXATHLON (Cadete)
	CADETE FEMENINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	60 metros
	300 metros
	600 metros
	1.000 metros
	3.000 metros
	60 m. vallas (0,762)(Cadete)
	ALTURA
	LONGITUD
	TRIPLE
	PESO (3 Kg.)
	PENTATHLON (Cadete)
	VETERANOS MASCULINA
	PISTA CUBIERTA
	800 metros
	1.500 metros
	3.000 metros
	LONGITUD

